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No. Name | Position E-Mail Mobile
1 Mrs. Lawan Prayotwirat coo lawan@skfm.com 081-632-5662
2 Ms, Fonthip Kumploy Head of Compliance |fonthip@skfm.com 084-000-9001
3 |Mr.Chanayus |Theerakanthada | Head of Marketing _|chanayus@skfm.com 095-891-9536
4 |Ms. Nutkrita Maneechote Fund Admin Manager |nutkrita@skfm.com 095-963-5616
5 Mr, Kawinwat  Porametchaiyasit Fund Admin kawinwat@skfm.com 085-055-9535
& |Ms.Jeerawan  Muanchob [ Registrar jeerawan@skim.com 092-687-8228
7 |Mr, Suparat ‘Kaewmanee IT Manager suparat@skfm.com 096-879-3584
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